in accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of L I Q 0 2
the Insolvency (England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and

o ie.  Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

o

Companies House

FRIDAY

W

26/01/2018
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

1
Company number ’ [T,?’?J?JTWFF

= Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full Dicsawthai Ltd

bold black capitaks.

;

Liquidator’s name
Full forename(s) Brett
Surname Barton
Liguidator’s address
Building name/number r Business Innovation Centre
Street rHarry Weston Road
-
Post town | Coventry
County/Region r
Postcode | 6 W’-J—B_J_J?F’Y’i
Country
u Liquidator's name ©
llorerares) _[Tony
Surname Mitchell another liquidator.
E Liquidator’s address ©
Building name/number l_ Business Innovation Centre © Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about
Street ! Harry Weston Road another liquidator.
Post town FCoventry
County/Region |
Postcode ra W l? ’7 ’-_27 ’—_T IY [_
Country |

04417 \fersion 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

E Date of statement of affairs
Date 15 DO 2fof1]8
Statement of affairs

i attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(14) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1} of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

E Sign and date

Liguidator's signature S'Q“fe

Signature date l? “5 IT |y2_ ,FIT ’?

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

E Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

| e Ryan Parfrey E Where to send

commne - ~ranfield Business Recovery Lim|téas may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

| o Business Innovation Centre

u The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,

[ Harry Weston Road Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.

| DX 33050 Cardiff.

et Coventry

County/Region

Postcode C V 3 2 T X -

e fﬁﬁ ﬁ ﬂ Further information

— For further information please see the guidance notes

’ on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse

Teleghone or email enguiries@cornpanieshouse.gov.uk

024 7655 3700
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

[ The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

3 You have attached the required documents.

[J You have signed the form.

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04117 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to the affairs of
JICSAWTHAILTD
Dated 15 January 2018

Statement of Truth

I/We believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

M
| P
Signed ’fﬁ/ GLV

\
Full Name J YUT’”\* N A NETN\J’T
Date 5 /Ul /E—GW

CYLOO36b



Jicsawthai Lid
Statement Of Affairs as at 15 January 2018

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assels Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

tincharged assets:

Signage 628.00 Uncerigin
Stock NIL Uncertain
Cash in Mand 1,000.00 1,000.00
Directors Loan Account 8,239.00 Uncertain
Funds Held on Trust 3.,0800.00 3,000.00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 4,000.00

Signature

’{?\I‘D—* oae 13 61 f2005
AV

.



Jicsawthai Lid
Staterment Of Affairs as at 15 January 2018

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets availabie for preferential ereditors {Carried from Page A) 4,000.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
) NIL
Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards preferential creditors 4. 600.00
Debts secured by fioating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
4.000.00
Estimated prescribed part of net properly where applicable (to camy forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 4 0002.00
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 Septemnber 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 4,000.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NiL
Total asseis available to unsecured creditors 4.000.00
Unsecured nan-preferential claims (excluding sny shaortfall to floating charge holdars)
Trade & Expense 4,156.00
National Westminster Pic 16,202.00
Landlord 1.00
Other Loans/ Credit Cards 14,531.00
HM Revenue & Customs {CT) 2,183.00
HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 10,582.00
47,645.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{exciuding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (43,645.00)
Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards creditors '_(43,545_00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Sharehoiders (par valug) 1.00
e 100
Estimated total deficiencyl/surplus as regards members {43,646.00)

Signature

e 15 [0 /2cl§?’
Kl




olL:ZL BLOZ Asenuel gL

60°5102 "19A DS Sdi

[\

)40 i sbeg

amneubis

559" Ly Buljjalo] saUjug £
69°99%'6 HNE Wzo3 'uopuan 'slebsdoysig sgl (HBIPIBAQ) O|d J2)SUILISBAN [BUOHEN FOND
6 PEL'D AMNSG LNS 'SHIA 'UOPUIMG ‘pEOY (EDUSWIWIOD #§ {uz0() o/d yueg JHSUILISIAN [BUDIEN DOND
001 NHZ §ZNS 'vopuimg "Aepy Wellm veybnea v oy aifiul yepy 0070
0g'65L'y Y0 04 X0 'RiysRioXD 'piojBuiiEa 195 SUBW 1S 8L Auedwog g sauen ZOHD
Z6'65L'TL ZZ| 863N "8UAL uodn eseaman 'uciuagBuoT ‘meip yuB4 UOluBg 'ZOZE d8 WY ‘NHOI (1D % L¥A) sWosng g anuanay WH LOHD
89 L1811 AYF AFDT 'UODUOT i BUDIDIA USIND 4/ @)y Buipun 4 0042
06'£89'Z PTG 0LM ‘LUOPUDT ‘PECY WENOY ZFZ 'SOIPNIS SLINOYISan, dejupenden Z02D
3 ssalppy aweN fon

si0}jpesq AueditoD - g
P17 eymesar



0L:ZL 940z Aenuer g 0L0Z "18A 108 SdI 1 )o | afed

N\ o
N

0o’} o0’k b 00} Buiejo] se[uy Aleuwpig |

0o’ o't l o4 Aieuipig uopuIMS 'J890 9GNS 18848 IhNve] Gl JUBN BUBRNAJN  Q0AH
SBIRUG  anjRA

dnpied dnpsies JooN  jeujwon edA) ssalppy aLep Aoy

siapjoysieyg - o

PIT IBYIMESDIR




